PLANTA ELECTRICA DIESEL KIPOR

Fated frequency (Hz)
Rawd powaer (kva)
Max. powar (kva)

Fated vohtage (V)
Fated current (A)

Fated speed (1'min)
Excitation mode

Power factor {cosg)
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Generator set fuel consumphion (gkW.h}
Fusl tank capacity L

Continuous running timah)

Cwarall dimanaion {mmpLeWuH}

Diry weight (kg)

Stanting system

Noise level dBA/Im)

MODELO KDE19STA3

19
21
416/240
264
3600

Self-excitation and constant voltage[AVR)
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L-ECD grade 15W40



